Industrial PoE Managed Switches
EH7506/EH7508/EH7512 Series
Feature Highlights
■   Up to 8 10/100 BASE-T(X) ports and 4 10/100/1000
BASE- T(X) Combo ports
■   Up to 8 802.3af or 802.3at complaint PoE ports
■   ERPS Ring (recovery time < 20ms @ 40 switches), STP/RSTP
for network redundancy

Botton View
The illustrated pictures include optional wall mount kit.
Ordering Information
Model Name Port Interface
Without PROFINET
With PROFINET
Fast Ethernet Gigabit Ethernet
Combo Port
Non-PoE PoE RJ-45 SFP
EH7506-2SFP EH7506-2SFP-PR 4 - - 2
EH7506-4PoE-2SFP EH7506-4PoE-2SFP-PR - 4 - 2
EH7508-4G-4SFP EH7508-4G-4SFP-PR 4 - (4) (4)
EH7508-4G-4PoE-4SFP EH7508-4G-4PoE-4SFP-PR - 4 (4) (4)
EH7512-4G-4SFP EH7512-4G-4SFP-PR 8 - (4) (4)
EH7512-4G-4PoE-4SFP EH7512-4G-4PoE-4SFP-PR 4 4 (4) (4)
EH7512-4G-8PoE-4SFP EH7512-4G-8PoE-4SFP-PR - 8 (4) (4)
Note: Numbers in the parenthesis are the Combo ports.
Optional Accessories
WMK-450-Black